
Applicant £

Victim Support Sussex 75.00                   

West Sussex Association for 

the Blind / 4Sight Vision 

Support 400.00                 

Billingshurst Community 

Speedwatch 238.85

Billingshurst Centre 22,000.00           

West Sussex Mediation 

Service 200.00                 

Billingshurst W.I. 350.00                 

Head2Head Theatre 1,973.00             

Total 25,236.85           

In addition, the Council awarded monies from its CIL 

fund to help groups with capital projects. See CIL 

update.

Grants awarded by Billingshurst Parish Council

Summary 


